| Note: Pk | case print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.     |
|----------|---|
|          | (((H22000063122 3)))  |
|          |   |
|          | H220000631223ABCS   |
| Note: D  | ) NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.<br>Doing so will generate another cover sheet.                                |
| To:      | Division of Corporations<br>Fax Number : (850)617-6383  |
| F rom    | Account Name : POWELL, JACKMAN, STEVENS & RICCIARDI, P.A.<br>Account Number : I20170000034<br>Phone : (239)689-1096<br>Fax Number : (239)791-8132 |
| ĉ        | r the email address for this business entity to be used for future innual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**                 |
| ,        |   |
| ]        | LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN<br>1122 EL DORADO PARKWAY, LLC  |
|          | Ccrtificate of Status 0   Ccrtified Copy 0  |
|          | Page Count 01   Estimated Charge \$25.00  |

FEB 1 8 2022

-----

.

|  | (   | COVER LETTER  | ş   |
|--|---|---|---|
| TO: Registration Sec<br>Division of Corp | ction<br>porations                              |   |   |
| 1122 EL DO                               | RADO PARKWAY, LLC                               |   |   |
| SUBJECT:                                 | Naine of Limi                                   | ted Liability Company   |   |
| The enclosed Articles of J               | Amendment and fee(s) are subr                   | nitted for filing.  |   |
| Please return all correspo               | ndence concerning this matter t                 | to the following:   |   |
|  | RICHARD RICCIARDI, J                            | R, ESQ  |   |
|  |   | Name of Person  | ,   |
|  |   | Firm/Company  | . <u></u>   |
|  | 2050 MCGREGOR BLVD                              |   |   |
|  |   | Addreas   |   |
|  | FORT MYERS, FL 33901                            |   |   |
|  | LEGAL@YOUR-ADVOC/                               | City/State and Zip Code   |   |
|  |   | to be used for future annual report noti                                | tication)   |
| For further information c                | oncerning this matter, please ca                | all:  |   |
| RICHARD RICCIARDI                        | , JR. ESQ                                       | 239 689-1096  |   |
| Name o                                   | f Person  | at ()<br>Area Code Daytim   | te Telephone Number   |
| Enclosed is a check for t                | he following amount:                            |   |   |
| 1 \$25.00 Filing Fee                     | 1 \$30.00 Filing Fee &<br>Certificate of Status | \$55.00 Filing Fee &<br>Certified Copy<br>(additional copy is enclosed) | \$60.00 Filing Fee,<br>Certificate of Status &<br>Certified Copy<br>(additional copy is enclosed) |
| <u>Mailing Addre</u><br>Registration     |   | <u>Street Address:</u><br>Registration Se                               | ection  |
| Division of C                            | Corporations                                    | Division of Co  | rporations  |
| P.O. Box 632<br>Tallahassee,             |   | The Centre of<br>2415 N. Monre  | Tallahassee<br>oc Street, Suite 810   |

Tallahassec, FL 32303

| Fróm Brenda Allen 1.239.695.7598 Th  | hu Feb 17 16:55:10 2022 UTC Page 3 of 5                            |     |
|--|--|-----|
| · .  |  |     |
| ARTICLES O   | FAMENDMENT   |     |
|  | то   |     |
| ARTICLES OF  | ORGANIZATION   |     |
|  | OF   |     |
| 1122 EL DORADO PARKWAY, ULC  |  |     |
| (Name of the Limited Liability Com<br>(A Florida Limite  | npany as (t now appears on our records.)<br>Ed Lability Company}   |     |
| The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compa-   | any were filed on 02/09/2022 and assigned                          |     |
| Florida document number L2200050836  |  |     |
| This amendment is submitted to amend the following:  |  |     |
| A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited li  | ishility company here:   |     |
| The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Lie  | ability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." |     |
| Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:  |  |     |
| (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)  | 2  |     |
|  | ן ז־   | 1 M |
|  |  | - I |
| Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  | Z J F  |     |
| (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)   | <b>n</b> <u>z</u> RB   | η   |
|  |  | כ   |
|  |  | -   |
| B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered offic agent and/or the new registered office address here: | ce address on our records, enter the name of the new registered    |     |
|  |  |     |
| Name of New Registered Agent:  |  |     |
| New Registered Office Address:   |  |     |
|  | Enter Florida street address                                       |     |
|  | , Florida  |     |
| No. Distances American Planets of the Control of the   | City Zip Code  |     |
| New Registered Agent's Signature, If changing Registered Agen  | ent:   |     |

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

From Brenda Allen 1.239.695.7598 Thu Feb 17 16:55:10 2022 UTC Page 4 of 5

## If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

.

·

| <u>Title</u> | Name             | Address                  | Type of Action       |
|--------------|------------------|--------------------------|----------------------|
| AMBR         | PEDRO V. BUENFIL | 1122 EL DORADO PARKWAY E | ⊟∧dd                 |
|              |                  | CAPE CORAL, FL 33904     | 🗋 Кетоус             |
|              |                  |                          | []Change             |
| AMBR         | VINCENT BUENFIL  | 1122 FL DORADO PARKWAY E | 🗋 Add                |
|              |                  | CAPE CORAL, FL 33904     | 📰 Rепьоче            |
|              |                  |                          | Change               |
|              |                  |                          | 🖸 Add                |
|              |                  |                          | 🛛 Remove             |
|              |                  |                          | DChange              |
|              |                  |                          | 🗆 Add                |
|              |                  |                          | 🗆 Remov <del>e</del> |
|              |                  |                          | Change               |
|              |                  |                          | □Add                 |
|              |                  |                          |                      |
|              |                  |                          | Change               |
|              |                  |                          | 🗆 Add                |
|              |                  |                          | 🗆 Remove             |
|              |                  |                          | Change               |

| From Brenda | Allen | 1.239. | 695.759 | 3 Thu | Feb | 17 | 16:55:10 | 2022 | UTC | Page | 5 | of | 5 |
|-------------|-------|--------|---------|-------|-----|----|----------|------|-----|------|---|----|---|

· .

٠

| ······································   |  |                               |   |             |
|--|--|-------------------------------|---|-------------|
|  |  |                               |   |             |
|  | - <b></b>                                    | ····                          |   |             |
| ···  |  |                               |   | <u> </u>    |
|  |  |                               |   |             |
|  |  |                               |   |             |
|  |  |                               |   | <del></del> |
|  |  |                               |   |             |
|  |  |                               |   |             |
|  |  |                               |   |             |
|  |  |                               |   |             |
|  |  |                               |   |             |
| <u></u>  |  |                               |   |             |
|  |  |                               |   |             |
|  |  |                               |   |             |
| <u>.</u>   |  |                               |   |             |
|  |  |                               |   |             |
|  |  |                               |   |             |
|  |  |                               |   |             |
|  |  |                               |   |             |
|  |  |                               |   |             |
|  |  |                               |   |             |
|  |  |                               | (   |             |
| ective date, if other than the da<br>a effective date is listed, the date must b | e specific and cannot be prior t             | to date of filing or more the | (optional)<br>an 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to | 605.020     |
| te: If the date inserted in this bloc<br>sument's effective date on the Dep      | k does not meet the applica                  | ible statutory filing requ    | uirements, this date will not be                    | listed a    |
| ament's criective date on the trep   | and the fit of the street of the street dis. |                               |   |             |
| cord specifies a delayed effective of  | inter hut not on offective tiv               | ma at 12:01 ∎ m on th         | n parties of the The Otth day                       | efter the   |
| s filed.   | me, our not all citective ill                | 10, at 12.91 8.111, 91 UK     | sumeror. (o) the souldary                           | anci (130   |
|  |  |                               |   |             |
| FEBRUARY 17  | 2022   |                               |   |             |
| 1  |  |                               |   |             |
|  | 11   |                               |   |             |
|  |  |                               |   | _           |
|  | ignature of a member or autho                | rized representative of a n   | nember  |             |
| RICHARD RICCIARDI,   |  | rized representative of a r   | nember  |             |